
Time Class Rider Horse Rider Reg Horse Reg DT  OPEN? No

09:00 Clear Round 85cm Beth stephenson Bella 1

09:02 Clear Round 85cm Tyler Smith Morning Lark 2

09:04 Clear Round 85cm Darren smith Mottek 3

09:06 Clear Round 85cm Sara Bowe Newsham Zinadine Zidane 4

09:08 Clear Round 85cm Alice mccullagh Bishopstown one 5

09:10 Clear Round 85cm Julie richardson Anya 6

09:12 Clear Round 85cm Beth stephenson Maisy 7

09:14 Clear Round 85cm Julie richardson Anya 8

09:16 Clear Round 85cm Ria Ginley Colton 88

09:18 Clear Round 85cm Beckie Cordner Ginny VI 9

09:20 Clear Round 85cm Rachel howell Wilbur b 10

09:22 Clear Round 85cm Sally kingsley Pips 11

09:24 Clear Round 85cm Beth stephenson Jet 12

09:26 Clear Round 85cm Tyler Smith Flagmount Finnegan 13

09:28 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:00 British Novice/90 Open Alice mccullagh Bishopstown one 97201 44 1994 5

10:02 British Novice/90 Open Tyler Smith Flagmount Finnegan 161037 JTKLW JTKLW 13

10:04 British Novice/90 Open Sally kingsley Little Longstockings 51953 436139 11

10:06 British Novice/90 Open Beckie Cordner Ginny VI 153478 429455 9

10:08 British Novice/90 Open Rachel howell Wilbur b 34094 441082 10

10:10 British Novice/90 Open Ria Ginley My coltons star 109765 JTFKP 88

10:12 British Novice/90 Open Charlotte Dennis Damorkus ET 112943 441952 14

10:14 British Novice/90 Open Courtney Crawford Ditta z 147029 440076 15

10:16 British Novice/90 Open Sara Bowe Concorado 126308 Unreg RCBHA 16

10:18 British Novice/90 Open Molly Oman Ragnar of Ranelagh 168056 441423 91

10:20 British Novice/90 Open Angela Moran Cloney Temple 421516 159915 Open 17

10:22 British Novice/90 Open Liz Wilson Eye Down 152789 404534 Open 19

10:24 British Novice/90 Open Nina Saunders Corae All Spice 155227 441303 20

10:26 British Novice/90 Open Julie Richardson Congress Concorde 60262 440572 21

10:28 British Novice/90 Open Bella Fraser Royal presence 154407 431822 Open 89

10:30 British Novice/90 Open Tyler Smith Morning Lark 161037 JUDLT JUDLT 2

10:32 British Novice/90 Open Beth Smart Esspresso IV 156749 397476 Open 22



10:34 British Novice/90 Open Issy Saxby Omard Hawaii Five O No No DMEPF 23

10:36 British Novice/90 Open Alexis Robinson Lady hill 170462 NA SHVQW 24

10:38 British Novice/90 Open Bethany Stainsby BJs Dream 150064 404205 Open 25

10:40 British Novice/90 Open Eleanor Mercer Ainâ€™t misbehavin 134370 439141 26

10:42 British Novice/90 Open Grace Lumley Misty DLSBA DLSBA DLSBA 27

10:44 British Novice/90 Open Kate Sawyer Indoona II 147664 436127 28

10:46 British Novice/90 Open Laura Whitfield Marco Polo TN 115408 438484 29

10:48 British Novice/90 Open Sarah Hutchison Glencairn Derryboye 152742 436647 Open 30

10:50 British Novice/90 Open Charlotte Dennis My Turn Ramiro 112943 441953 18

10:52 British Novice/90 Open Sarah Russell Idolando Van De Kapel 70346 440109 31

10:54 British Novice/90 Open Alice mccullagh Rolo os 97201 438267 32

10:56 British Novice/90 Open Charlotte Dennis Maplevalleys Concorde 112943 441954 33

10:58 British Novice/90 Open Courtney Crawford Lapstan 147029 439230 34

11:00 British Novice/90 Open Bella fraser Calibre 154407 376060 Open 90

11:02 British Novice/90 Open Tyler Smith Panamera Van De Helle 161037 EWKIP EWKIP 35

11:04 British Novice/90 Open Sara Bowe Fiorello Dior 126308 441975 36

11:06 British Novice/90 Open Molly Oman Kilcoltrim Keokl 168056 438506 92

11:08 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:30 Senior Discovery/100 Open Molly Oman Kilcoltrim Keokl 168056 438506 92

11:32 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth Stephenson Plot royale 134958 436631 37

11:34 Senior Discovery/100 Open Charlotte Dennis Maplevalleys Concorde 112943 441954 33

11:36 Senior Discovery/100 Open Courtney Crawford Ditta z 147029 440076 15

11:38 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth Smart Esspresso IV 156749 397476 Open 22

11:40 Senior Discovery/100 Open Issy Saxby Omard Hawaii Five O No No DMEPF 23

11:42 Senior Discovery/100 Open Bella  fraser Calibre 1154407 376060 Open 90

11:44 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alexis Robinson Lady hill 170462 NA SHVQW 24

11:46 Senior Discovery/100 Open Bethany Stainsby BJs Dream 150064 404205 Open 25

11:48 Senior Discovery/100 Open Eleanor Mercer Ainâ€™t misbehavin 134370 439141 26

11:50 Senior Discovery/100 Open Kate Sawyer Indoona II 147664 436127 28

11:52 Senior Discovery/100 Open Laura Whitfield Marco Polo TN 115308 438484 29

11:54 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Hutchison Glencairn Derryboye 152742 436647 30

11:56 Senior Discovery/100 Open Molly Oman Ragnar of Ranelagh 168056 441423 93

11:58 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Russell Idolando Van De Kapel 70346 440109 31



12:00 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alice mccullagh Rolo os 97201 438267 32

12:02 Senior Discovery/100 Open Tyler Smith Panamera Van De Helle 161037 EWKIP EWKIP 35

12:04 Senior Discovery/100 Open Charlotte Dennis My Turn Ramiro 112943 441953 18

12:06 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sara Bowe Fiorello Dior 126308 441975 36

12:08 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson Finchley parks boy 134958 435175 38

12:10 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 92961 145799 Open 39

12:12 Senior Discovery/100 Open Clarissa Kevane Jarden Nita 153018 424668 open 40

12:14 Senior Discovery/100 Open Francesca Britton Randis boy 126849 424214 Open 41

12:16 Senior Discovery/100 Open Kate Shapland Locarno Starlight Ticket 410247 ENDQP Open 42

12:18 Senior Discovery/100 Open Bella  fraser Royal presence 154407 431822 Open 89

12:20 Senior Discovery/100 Open Olivia Wrathall Gin 150363 359037 Open 43

12:22 Senior Discovery/100 Open Polly Douglas Vincelot 112926 405822 Open 44

12:24 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Fanning ARD NAUGAT 78939 432505 SNDRW 45

12:26 Senior Discovery/100 Open Molly Oman Clooncastle Caitlin 168056 434782 94

12:28 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson Walzin Matilda 134958 395899 46

12:30 Senior Discovery/100 Open Charlotte Dennis Damorkus ET 112943 441952 14

12:32 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sara Bowe Croft Templar 126308 NA AEVSW 47

12:34 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:00 105 Open Kristina yeoman Caseys cruise 138205 431628 50

13:02 105 Open Olivia Wrathall Gin 150364 359037 43

13:04 105 Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 92961 145799 39

13:06 105 Open Clarissa Kevane Jarden Nita 153018 424668 40

13:08 105 Open Francesca Britton Randis Boy 126849 424215 41

13:10 105 Open Kate Shapland Locarno Starlight Ticket 410247 SHVAW 42

13:12 105 Open Sarah Fanning ARD NAUGAT 78939 432505 45

13:14 105 Open Molly Oman Clooncastle Caitlin 168056 434782 94

13:16 105 Open Amy Fife Springfield 99919 349609 51

13:18 105 Open Alanah  Scott Petra 172607 387767 52

13:20 105 Open Clare Chappelhow Jusqued'or Van't Lief-kozen 49801 395083 53

13:22 105 Open Gail Smith Lachain Lass 99204 384781 54

13:24 105 Open Issy Saxby Ladejo No No DSBVF 55

13:26 105 Open Letty Fenlon Donate III 160776 435692 56

13:28 105 Open Sarah Russell Annie VII 70346 367251 57



13:30 105 Open Polly Douglas Brandonview Oscar 1129267 393690 58

13:32 105 Open Kristina yeoman Carrick diamond polly 138205 429286 59

13:34 105 Open Olivia wrathall Kec quality Ethan 150364 434596 60

13:36 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:00 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Richardson Caraghs Buffet 134453 NA RGSIV 75

14:02 Newcomers/110 Open Sara Bowe Captain Morgan GZ 126308 434179 62

14:04 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair Balou Bunny 112363 416935 Open 63

14:06 Newcomers/110 Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 92961 145799 Open 39

14:08 Newcomers/110 Open Kristina yeoman Caseys cruise 138205 431628 50

14:10 Newcomers/110 Open Clare Chappelhow Jusqued'or Van't Lief-kozen 49801 395083 open 53

14:12 Newcomers/110 Open Gail Smith Lachain Lass 99204 384781 Open 54

14:14 Newcomers/110 Open Letty Fenlon Donate III 160776 435692 Open 56

14:16 Newcomers/110 Open Polly Douglas Brandonview Oscar 112926 393690 Open 58

14:18 Newcomers/110 Open Olivia Wrathall Kec quality Ethan 150364 434596 60

14:20 Newcomers/110 Open Sara Bowe Gabbana 126308 NA AXVDP 64

14:22 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair Carrighill Russelle 112363 399381 Open 65

14:24 Newcomers/110 Open Issy Saxby Ladejo No No DSBVF 55

14:26 Newcomers/110 Open Florence Eve Bennett SFS ALEGRIA 151375 424475 67

14:28 Newcomers/110 Open Rebecca Williams Elgrando PS 77518 432213 Open 68

14:30 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte arnold Emmoru 120956 435602 69

14:32 Newcomers/110 Open Polly Douglas Haystown lancer 112926 419589 Open 70

14:34 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte Dennis Just the biscuit 441492 441953 71

14:36 Newcomers/110 Open Letty Fenlon Nato 2 160776 440062 72

14:38 Newcomers/110 Open Grace Lumley RISE N SHINE ECDKX ECDKX 1153279 73

14:40 Newcomers/110 Open Beth Smart Sandors Legacy II 156749 381051 Open 74

14:42 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Richardson Bally Louis 134453 NA DVCNF 61

14:44 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair Topline Bellini 112363 406927 Open 76

14:46 Newcomers/110 Open Sara Bowe Milord II 126308 433730 77

14:48 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:10 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Gair Balou Bunny 112363 416935 Open 63

15:12 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Richardson Bally Louis 134453 NA DVCNF 61

15:14 Foxhunter/120 Open Rebecca Williams Elgrando PS 77518 432213 open 68

15:16 Foxhunter/120 Open Charlotte arnold Emmoru 120956 435602 69



15:18 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Gair Topline bellini 112363 406927 Open 76

15:20 Foxhunter/120 Open Polly Douglas Haystown lancer 112926 419589 Open 70

15:22 Foxhunter/120 Open Charlotte Dennis Just the biscuit 112943 1943631 71

15:24 Foxhunter/120 Open Paige Broadbent Capriati II 132413 430064 78

15:26 Foxhunter/120 Open Millicent Kelly Rinwood Viktor V 144035 413349 79

15:28 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Gair umberto de fauquez 112363 361904 Open 80

15:30 Foxhunter/120 Open Guy Williams Artilla 38093 428329 81

15:32 Foxhunter/120 Open Kristina Yeoman Harry x 138205 397253 Open 82

15:34 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Gair LGS Survivor 112363 432765 Open 83

15:36 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

16:00 130cm Kristina Yeoman Harry x 138205 397253 82

16:02 130cm Charlotte arnold Leestone blue voltet 120956 411131 84

16:04 130cm Holly Gair LGS Survivor 112363 432765 83

16:06 130cm Guy Williams Native Warrior 38093 399351 87

16:08 130cm Amy ryan Millfield ester 109122 398437  85

16:10 130cm Amy Bushell Zarif 171643 368946 86


